CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
GREEN MONDAY TAST&GUST

Fecha Listado: 26/09/2023
Hora Listado: 12:18:42

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
Hcp Superior (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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IZQUIERDO NUNEZ, RAMON
CANO RAMO, LUIS
ZAMBAITI RODRIGUEZ, MARIO S

CLUB

CAN CUYAS GO
FONTANALS GO
PABLO HERNAN

CABALLERO HERNAN GOMEZ, SER FEDERACION C

ZATORRE BALLESTEROS, JOSE M
ROMAN OTERO, JOSE MANUEL
LIBORI RAMOS, JOAN CARLES
PEREZ HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
FUEYO GARCIA, DAVID

NUNEZ GOMEZ, PILAR

HARO PLANAS, JOSE

LLOP ANDREU, PEDRO

ROBSON, MICHAEL EUGENE
SCHWARTZMANN, CLAUDE

GUIM TORRADEFLOT, IGNACIO
MAINAR DIEZ, ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ BURRUEZO, MARIA ISA
COMAS CADAHIA, EDUARD
CORBELLA ESTADELLA, JOSEP M
MARTI PEREZ, OSCAR

FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
ALICANTE GOL
C.G. BARCELONA
CAN CUYAS GO
VILALBA GOLF
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
CAN CUYAS GO
CAN CUYAS GO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

18,8
54,0
23,3
19,4
25,8
25,2
26,7
28,1
32,1
20,9
24,6
20,3
19,8
25,1
32,4
27,9
27,2
21,7
23,5
25,0
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FECHA: 25/09/2023 CODIGO: CB2323235
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43
41
40
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

43
41
40
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